1150W Brushless
40mm SDS-MAX
Rotary Hammer
DH40MEY2(G1Z)
  AC Brushless Motor delivering long-life
maintenance-free motor.
  High performance
drilling and
chiselling
  9.2J Impact Energy
  Effortless Handling - lightweight design
Supplied with side handle, stopper,
grease, depth gauge and case.
Scan for
tool specs.
Capacity Masonry 40mm (drill bit)
 105mm (core bit)
Bit Shank SDS-MAX
No Load Speed 250 – 500/min
Overall Length 471mm x 252mm
Weight 6.8kg
Power Input 1150W